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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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212320952001
212320952002
212320952003
212320952004
212320952005
212320952006
212320952007
212320952008
212320952009
212320952010
212320952011
212320952012
212320952013
212320952014
212320952015
212320952016
212320952017
212320952018
212320952019
212320952020
212320952021
212320952022
212320952023
212320952024

ابتهال ابراهيم ناجي خلف
ابرار محمد عبعوب زيدان
استبرق عماد رحيم حميد

اسراء دريد مجيد عبد
اسماء وليد عطاالله عيسى
اسماء يعرب سامي قحطان
اسمهان احمد سلمان خميس

اطياف احمد سعيد علي
اية مظفر فخري ناظم

ايلاف  حسين علي داود
بتول ضياء زاحم خلف

بنين ثامر عبد مجيد
بنين محمود ديوان محسن

بيداء باسم محمد محسن
تقى جاسم محمد حسين
جنات زياد بندر وهيب

حوراء يوسف ناصر توفيق
ذي يزن مشتاق محمد حسين

رانية مثنى كريم علي
رسل عادل كريم محمد
رسل محمد شهاب احمد

رغد مصطفى سعد عبدالستار
رقية امير عبدالعزيز عبدالرضا

رقية خالد عبدالنبي فرحان

86
99
97
99
85
97
72
88
91
80

100
87
78
79
84

100
77
85
80
97
94
97
88
99

78
89
70

100
63
78
66
78
74
68
73
69
64
50
55
83
71
75
51
65
73
63
54
76

82
76
54
78
58
60
56
66
74
52
76
74
56
24
40
82
78
90
62
94
90
50
36
92

92
92
73
98
74
89
66
89
83
71
74
68
68
72
59
96
66
82
68
76
97
77
66
87

80
62
75
88
73
91
50
66
88
74
81
58
50
57
71
80
56
96
76
75
80
60
55
96

50
79
52
76
55
50
34
70
74
50
57
58
58
39
54
79
50
76
74
78
56
53
50
76

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح

468
497
421
539
408
465

0
457
484
395
461
414
374

0
0

520
398
504
411
485
490
400

0
526

78
82.83
70.17
89.83

68
77.5

0
76.17
80.67
65.83
76.83

69
62.33

0
0

86.67
66.33

84
68.5

80.83
81.67
66.67

0
87.67
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بعقوبة المركز
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212320952025
212320952026
212320952027
212320952028
212320952029
212320952030
212320952031
212320952032
212320952033
212320952034
212320952035
212320952036
212320952037
212320952038
212320952039
212320952040
212320952041
212320952042
212320952043
212320952044
212320952045
212320952046
212320952047
212320952048

رهف علي جبار مطرود
روان كمال جليل شيرمحمد

رويدة فؤاد فاروق رشيد
ريتال سلمان عبد ابراهيم

زهراء شاكر مالك محمود
زهراء طارق نعمان عبعوب

زهراء فراس فاضل شراد
زهراء محمود ديوان محسن

زهراء نصير حميد كريم
زينب نجاح عبود ظاهر

سارة باسم قاسم محمد
سارة نصير كريم حميد

شهد مصطفى سعد عبدالستار
شهد نكتل حميد رحيم

شهد نزار كريم عيسى
صفا محمد محمود مجيد

طيبة احمد علي تاج
طيبة حسين علي حسين
طيبة خالد شاكر محمود
طيبة عمر رشيد محمد

طيبة فؤاد عبدالرزاق نجم
عبير رياض حميد كرحوت

غزل احمد مزهر علي
فاتن اثير عبدالامير  حميد

91
90
97
98
72
97
95
97
85
83
81
98
95
98
82
99
95

100
75

100
90
71
97
94

89
53
79
80
25
83
50
64
72
61
66
77
76
54
70

100
79
75
52
98
77
32
75
91

96
66
90
90
38
88
52
68
62
50
54
74
54
52
54
96
62
84
50
92
66
50
66
84

100
82
88
95
61
86
78
79
76
65
68
68
69
68
74
95
78
94
82

100
62
67
85
85

100
52
80
75
31
96
73
84
50
52
76
92
78
79
56
92
78
91
62
85
62
32
77
82

66
38
50
62
35
65
50
50
50
55
55
65
56
64
51
60
71
69
64
68
63
41
64
57

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح

542
0

484
500

0
515
398
442
395
366
400
474
428
415
387
542
463
513
385
543
420

0
464
493

90.33
0

80.67
83.33

0
85.83
66.33
73.67
65.83

61
66.67

79
71.33
69.17
64.5

90.33
77.17
85.5

64.17
90.5
70
0

77.33
82.17
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0952

49
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64

212320952049
212320952050
212320952051
212320952052
212320952053
212320952054
212320952055
212320952056
212320952057
212320952058
212320952059
212320952060
212320952061
212320952062
212320952063
212320952064

فاطمة خالد ماهر خلف
فاطمة صدام حسين علي

لارا  ايوب كريم قاسم
لينا خالد طعان علي

لينا فرات عبدالامير  نجم
ملاك  عدنان جاسم محمد

نبأ سالم حامد طخاخ
نبأ عمر علي حسين

ندى مقداد محمد عواد
نهى نورالدين عاد مهدي
نور فؤاد عبدالخالق احمد

نورالهدى كمال جليل شيرمحمد
هبة ضياء احمد جزاع
وهج زياد بندر وهيب

يقين فاضل مزهر جوير
يقين محمد علي خلف

100
97
98
95
92
73
93

100
64
86

100
95
90
92

100
77

95
88
81
84
66
57
57
85
57
77
97
70
54
62
95
77

94
76
98
66
64
53
36
88
38
72
98
64
60
62
90
82

98
83
84
80
71
50
42
62
50
91
93
51
76
61
96
64

96
79
87
63
50
53
68
79
61
69

100
71
64
66
96
86

66
55
62
40
50
35
50
62
36
50
79
50
50
35
78
54

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

549
478
510

0
393

0
0

476
0

445
567
401
394

0
555
440

91.5
79.67

85
0

65.5
0
0

79.33
0

74.17
94.5

66.83
65.67

0
92.5

73.33

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

64 0 64

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

52 0 52

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

10 0 10

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

2 0 2

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

026129
 100% 97% 91% 98% 97% 86%

 81.25%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
64 0 64

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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مدرسة سر من رأى الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة 0952

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن


